
 

 

 

 

Irma Lerma Rangel College of Pharmacy 
Academic Calendar 2011-12 

 

Fall 2011 

Friday, June 3, 2011 Pre-Orientation P1 

Wednesday, June 29, 2011 Last day to pay tuition & fees-5pm P4 

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 1st Class Day P4 

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 Census Day P4 

Monday, August 8 –Friday, August 12, 2011 Orientation P1 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 Last day to pay tuition & fees-5pm P1, P2, P3 

Monday, August 15, 2011 1st Class Day P1, P2, P3 

Thursday, August 18, 2011 Last day to add or late register P1, P2, P3 

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with no record P1, P2, P3 

Monday, September 5, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, September 16, 2011 Constitution Day Activities All 

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record All 

Thursday, November 24 - Friday, November 25, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, December 2, 2011 Classes End P1, P2, P3 

Monday, December 5 – Friday, December 16, 2011 Assessment Period  P1, P2, P3 

Friday, December 16, 2011 Term Concludes P1, P2, P3, P4 

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Grades Due at Noon All 

Friday, December 23 –Friday, December 30, 2011 University Holidays (Offices Closed) All 

Spring 2012 

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P3, P4 

Tuesday, January 3, 2012  1st Class Day P4 

 P3  - Mini Clinical Experience  

P4 
P3 

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P1, P2 

Monday, January 9, 2012 1st Class Day P1, P2, P3 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 Last day to add or Late Register P1, P2, P3 

Monday, January 16, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 Census Day; Last Day to drop/withdraw with no record  P4 

Friday, January 20, 2012 Convocation-no classes All 

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with no record P1, P2, P3 

Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2012 Spring Break P1, P2, P3  

Wednesday, April 11, 2012 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record All 

Friday, May 4, 2012 Classes End P1, P2, P3 & 
P4 

Friday, May 11, 2012 Term Concludes P4 

Saturday, May 12, 2012 Commencement – 2:00 p.m. P4 

Monday, May 7, 2012 – Friday, May 18, 2012 Assessment Period P1, P2, P3 

Friday, May 18, 2012 Term Concludes P1, P2, P3 

Monday, May 21, 2012 Grades Due at Noon All 

FALL 2012 (Tentative for P4) 

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees P4 

Monday, July 2, 2012 First Class Day P4 

*University Holidays Tentative; Calendars subject to change to comply with rule/law. 

 


